Quick Cycle Time
• Short cycle time of 8-12 minutes
• �Forced air cooling in both top and
bottom beams, along with fast cycle
times allows the press to be used
in a high volume belt shop splicing
environment

modification of recipes. Recipes can be
categorized in “Groups" for quick access.
Load saved recipes to ensure consistent, high
quality splice performance, regardless of
which technician is operating the press.
NOVITOOL® AERO®
Splice Press
4
236 Albert Amon Rd • Meadowdale Ext. 7 • Germiston 1614 • South Africa
Tel: +27-11-608-4180 • Fax: +27-11-454-5821 • E-mail: flexco@flexco.co.za
Visit www.flexco.com for other Flexco locations and products.
©2020 Flexible Steel Lacing Company. Novitool® is a registered trademark. 06/29/21. For Reorder: X4308
Authorised Distributor:
Aero® Power Compatibility and Power Cord Specifications
Power 325 625 925 1225 1525 1835 2135 Plug End Ordering Number Item Code
1ph 230V, 30A F F F F F R R AERO-G3-CBL-230V1PH-NL6-30 09010
3ph 230V, 30A F F F F F R R AERO-G3-CBL-230V3PH-L15-30 09020
3ph 400V +N F F F F F F F AERO-G3-CBL-400V3PH+N-IEC60309 09012
(F= full power operation, R= reduced power operation)
NOVITOOL® AERO® Splice Press
Aero® Tool Specifications
Specifications Aero® 325 Aero® 625 Aero® 925 Aero® 1225 Aero® 1525 Aero® 1835 Aero® 2135

635 mm
1800 mm x 405 mm x
635 mm
2100 mm x 405 mm x
710 mm
2450 mm x 405 mm x
710 mm
2500 mm x 533 mm x
710 mm
35.4" x 16" x 25" 47.2" x 16" x 25" 59" x 16" x 25" 71" x 16" x 25" 82.7" x 16" x 28" 96.5" x 16" x 28" 98.4" x 21" x 28"
Aero® Ordering Information
Belt Width
Ordering Number
Item
Codemm in
325 12 AERO-325 09552
625 24 AERO-625 09000
925 36 AERO-925 09001
1225 48 AERO-1225 09002
1525 60 AERO-1525 09003
1835 72 AERO-1835 09004
2135 84 AERO-2135 09005